1145£06 8 1762 R{LE FHRIZH:

HEl REEEREN AL FAAR(E =S MR INER(E SRELEE A EE
114/06/02 53,567 1,555443 29.55 2965 28.85 29.00  -0.25 112

114/06/03 64,165 1,865,026 29.35 29.50 28.80 29.00 0.00 103

114/06/04 36,855 1,071,566 29.10 29.25 29.05 29.15 +0.15 65
114/06/05 43,103 1,248,149 29.10 29.15 28.65 28.65 -0.50 102
114/06/06 10948 314471 28.65 2895 2865 28.65 0.00 72
114/06/09 43993 1,261,145 29.15 29.15 2850 28.65 0.00 90

114/06/10 49,084 1,403,455 2850 28.80 2850 2850 -0.15 136
114/06/11 68,093 1,926,143 2850 28.50 28.05 2840 -0.10 123
114/06/12 85,504 2414959 2820 2840 28.15 28.20 -0.20 107
114/06/13 79,672 2,227,658 28.00 28.35 2/7.80 27.80 -0.40 179
114/06/16 86,002 2,357,055 2750 27.55 27.20 27.50 -0.30 265
114/06/17 27,638 758911 2755 2755 2735 27.35 -0.15 141
114/06/18 33,527 916908 2740 2745 2715 27.15 -0.20 132
114/06/19 84,290 2,279,751 2725 27.25 26.85 26.85 -0.30 173
114/06/20 99,608 2,609,112 2650 26.55 26.00 26.20 -0.65 238
114/06/23 175,598 4,445,790 26.00 26.30 25.00 25.10 -1.10 507
114/06/24 92442 2,344,350 2555 2560 2510 25.50 +0.40 167
114/06/25 49,449 1,267,928 2550 2585 2550 25.55 +0.05 132
114/06/26 73,148 1,898,440 2560 26.20 2560 26.00 +0.45 127
114/06/27 38,966 1,010,828 26.10 26.15 25.70 25.90 -0.10 129
114/06/30 18,551 478456 2570 2595 25.70 25.80 -0.10 93



